Income

Starting Balance

Periodic Donations Chitnis
Bank interest

Fundraisers Collection

* Bank administration costs and international transfer costs

€26.169,47
€ 3.175,00
€ -

€12.613,04

€41.957,51

Aadhaar4U

Bank kosts *

Expenses

Web hosting & domain cost

Fundraiser costs

Project Transfer (Library)->

Project Transfer (Green Shed)->

Carry Fwd 2024

€ 444,88
€ 121,00

€ 4.432,47

€ 1.783,42
€ 9.700,00

€25.475,74

€41.957,51



